
001 |RO 24 0424060M | |DA176553 |11.05 11:45:06.5 |OK |01 |068 |
002 |RO 24 0623243M | |DA29D1C6 |11.05 11:48:39.3 |OK |02 |087 |
003 |RO 24 0623226F | |DA17565A |11.05 11:48:41.3 |OK |03 |030 |
004 |RO 24 0623283M | |DA29D1C1 |11.05 11:48:47.3 |OK |04 |065 |
005 |RO 24 0424273M | |DA175760 |11.05 11:49:33.6 |OK |03 |053 |
006 |RO 24 0623274M | |DA29D207 |11.05 11:49:50.8 |OK |03 |070 |
007 |RO 24 0623229M | |DA29CF8C |11.05 11:49:56.4 |OK |01 |089 |
008 |RO 24 0623264F | |DA29D16E |11.05 11:50:16.1 |OK |03 |024 |
009 |RO 24 0623216M | |DA29D0C6 |11.05 11:50:16.5 |OK |03 |061 |
010 |RO 24 0623276M | |DA29CFB1 |11.05 11:50:20.6 |OK |05 |081 |
011 |RO 24 0623230M | |DA29D15F |11.05 11:50:24.6 |OK |06 |002 |
012 |RO 24 0623206F | |DA17550A |11.05 11:50:25.0 |OK |06 |029 |
013 |RO 24 0623300F | |DA29D19E |11.05 11:50:27.9 |OK |05 |013 |
014 |RO 24 0424012M | |DA176759 |11.05 11:50:53.8 |OK |01 |073 |
015 |RO 24 2026156F | |DA17654A |11.05 11:50:59.1 |OK |01 |038 |
016 |RO 24 0424166F | |DA17565F |11.05 11:51:17.1 |OK |03 |034 |
017 |RO 24 2026119M | |DA17579C |11.05 11:51:35.1 |OK |03 |062 |
018 |RO 24 0424194F | |DA176701 |11.05 11:52:39.8 |OK |06 |006 |
019 |RO 24 0623291F | |DA29D169 |11.05 11:52:42.6 |OK |02 |005 |
020 |RO 24 0424022F | |DA176575 |11.05 11:52:49.1 |OK |01 |003 |
021 |RO 23 2017270F | |DA67A327 |11.05 11:53:31.6 |OK |06 |011 |
022 |RO 24 0623227M | |DA29D0A2 |11.05 11:53:57.1 |OK |06 |078 |
023 |RO 24 0623280M | |DA1754B4 |11.05 11:54:00.7 |OK |03 |083 |
024 |RO 24 0623245M | |DA17541A |11.05 11:54:09.8 |OK |05 |080 |
025 |RO 24 2026126M | |DA176769 |11.05 11:56:04.1 |OK |02 |105 |
026 |RO 23 0313073M | |DA67A6B1 |11.05 11:56:17.7 |OK |03 |082 |
027 |RO 24 0623257M | |DA17579D |11.05 11:56:22.7 |OK |03 |104 |
028 |RO 24 0424120F | |DA175677 |11.05 11:57:23.3 |OK |02 |031 |
029 |RO 24 0133864F | |DA29D023 |11.05 11:57:41.2 |OK |05 |037 |
030 |RO 24 0424013M | |DA1765E9 |11.05 11:57:50.7 |OK |02 |075 |
031 |RO 24 0424232F | |DA175544 |11.05 11:58:20.3 |OK |06 |044 |
032 |RO 24 2026141M | |DA176562 |11.05 11:58:25.0 |OK |03 |079 |
033 |RO 24 2026148F | |DA175743 |11.05 11:58:27.4 |OK |05 |018 |
034 |RO 24 0424083F | |DA1755F6 |11.05 11:58:37.9 |OK |03 |008 |
035 |RO 24 2026178F | |DA176768 |11.05 11:58:58.5 |OK |02 |039 |
036 |RO 24 0623296M | |DA175679 |11.05 12:00:19.4 |OK |03 |085 |
037 |RO 24 0424005F | |DA176694 |11.05 12:01:03.0 |OK |05 |017 |
038 |RO 23 0313117F | |DA67A3BC |11.05 12:01:04.2 |OK |06 |012 |
039 |RO 24 0424204F | |DA29D21D |11.05 12:01:05.5 |OK |05 |043 |
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040 |RO 24 0424104F | |DA1763C5 |11.05 12:01:32.2 |OK |03 |009 |
041 |RO 24 2026133M | |DA1756B2 |11.05 12:01:33.6 |OK |06 |057 |
042 |RO 24 2026152F | |DA17672D |11.05 12:01:33.7 |OK |03 |032 |
043 |RO 24 0424006M | |DA175401 |11.05 12:02:48.5 |OK |06 |102 |
044 |RO 24 2010844F | |DA1757CF |11.05 12:04:13.6 |OK |02 |033 |
045 |RO 24 0424346F | |DA175761 |11.05 12:04:26.6 |OK |03 |016 |
046 |RO 24 0623286M | |DA29D1E5 |11.05 12:04:34.3 |OK |04 |071 |
047 |RO 24 0424318F | |DA29D108 |11.05 12:06:16.9 |OK |01 |022 |
048 |RO 24 2026106F | |DA1765CD |11.05 12:06:22.2 |OK |01 |040 |
049 |RO 24 2026149F | |DA176708 |11.05 12:06:26.6 |OK |01 |028 |
050 |RO 24 2010849F | |DA175434 |11.05 12:06:34.0 |OK |05 |015 |
051 |RO 23 2017284M | |DA67A643 |11.05 12:06:34.4 |OK |06 |059 |
052 |RO 24 2026121M | |DA176689 |11.05 12:07:30.0 |OK |04 |072 |
053 |RO 24 0623298F | |DA175517 |11.05 12:07:52.3 |OK |06 |004 |
054 |RO 23 0313272F | |DA6CE63D |11.05 12:07:55.2 |OK |06 |023 |
055 |RO 24 0424196M | |DA1763C9 |11.05 12:07:57.0 |OK |03 |051 |
056 |RO 23 0313090M | |DA67A5AE |11.05 12:07:57.4 |OK |05 |103 |
057 |RO 24 0424137F | |DA17663E |11.05 12:08:03.1 |OK |03 |020 |
058 |RO 24 0424001M | |DA175461 |11.05 12:08:28.7 |OK |04 |092 |
059 |RO 24 2026134M | |DA1766E5 |11.05 12:09:24.4 |OK |01 |094 |
060 |RO 24 2026198F | |DA17554E |11.05 12:09:37.2 |OK |03 |035 |
061 |RO 23 0313232M | |DA6CE4B5 |11.05 12:09:43.7 |OK |05 |084 |
062 |RO 24 0424010F | |DA176644 |11.05 12:10:13.9 |OK |01 |042 |
063 |RO 23 0313216M | |DA175758 |11.05 12:10:14.8 |OK |03 |063 |
064 |RO 24 0424277M | |DA1756C4 |11.05 12:10:15.1 |OK |02 |099 |
065 |RO 24 2026174M | |DA29CFC4 |11.05 12:11:03.3 |OK |02 |098 |
066 |RO 24 0424297F | |DA175656 |11.05 12:11:52.6 |OK |04 |047 |
067 |RO 24 0424181F | |DA1754BE |11.05 12:11:54.4 |OK |01 |050 |
068 |RO 23 0450632M | |DA67A35E |11.05 12:12:52.1 |OK |03 |054 |
069 |RO 24 2026102M | |DA1766E1 |11.05 12:12:52.4 |OK |06 |056 |
070 |RO 24 0623261F | |DA29D109 |11.05 12:14:53.5 |OK |02 |045 |
071 |RO 23 0313137M | |DA67A5E5 |11.05 12:15:00.4 |OK |01 |095 |
072 |RO 24 0424207F | |DA17573B |11.05 12:15:42.2 |OK |03 |007 |
073 |RO 23 0313143M | |DA67A607 |11.05 12:15:51.9 |OK |06 |086 |
074 |RO 23 2017286F | |DA67A630 |11.05 12:15:52.5 |OK |03 |025 |
075 |RO 23 0313235M | |DA6CE552 |11.05 12:16:26.8 |OK |05 |076 |
076 |RO 24 2026145F | |DA175756 |11.05 12:16:44.9 |OK |04 |048 |
077 |RO 24 0099517M | |DA17568C |11.05 12:16:47.9 |OK |03 |096 |
078 |RO 24 2026158M | |DA175681 |11.05 12:16:49.9 |OK |02 |060 |
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079 |RO 24 0623305M | |DA29D10A |11.05 12:18:37.4 |OK |03 |091 |
080 |RO 23 2017271M | |DA67A64B |11.05 12:18:48.7 |OK |05 |052 |
081 |RO 24 2026171M | |DA17543D |11.05 12:20:30.5 |OK |04 |069 |
082 |RO 24 2026153M | |DA176713 |11.05 12:21:36.5 |OK |04 |100 |
083 |RO 24 0424131F | |DA175485 |11.05 12:24:34.1 |OK |03 |049 |
084 |RO 24 2026128F | |DA176548 |11.05 12:25:53.8 |OK |01 |014 |
085 |RO 24 0424208F | |DA1756AF |11.05 12:26:05.5 |OK |02 |027 |
086 |RO 23 0313114M | |DA67A4B7 |11.05 12:27:21.4 |OK |06 |067 |
087 |RO 23 2017259M | |DA6CE392 |11.05 12:29:03.5 |OK |06 |093 |
088 |RO 24 0133868M | |DA175484 |11.05 12:31:11.2 |OK |06 |088 |
089 |RO 24 2026176M | |DA29D0A4 |11.05 12:34:38.6 |OK |02 |090 |
090 |RO 24 0424056M | |DA175667 |11.05 12:34:43.2 |OK |02 |055 |
091 |RO 24 0623211M | |DA29D121 |11.05 12:35:09.0 |OK |06 |058 |
092 |RO 19 0309098F | |DAD43F44 |11.05 12:41:16.6 |OK |02 |046 |
093 |RO 24 0623272M | |DA175557 |11.05 12:43:02.9 |OK |06 |077 |
094 |RO 23 2017254F | |DA2A9800 |11.05 12:50:29.0 |OK |02 |074 |
095 |RO 24 0623232M | |DA29D1A1 |11.05 12:50:31.7 |OK |01 |101 |
096 |RO 23 0313253M | |DA6CE5B5 |11.05 12:58:52.2 |OK |03 |066 |
097 |RO 24 2026125F | |DA17568F |11.05 13:16:23.7 |OK |04 |041 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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